Shaw Almex Industries  |  For more information 705.746.5884 or 800.461.4351  |  www.almex.com
VULCANIZE  I  SPLICE  I  REPAIR  I  MANUFACTURE  I  EDUCATE
Note: The above data is based on extensive testing and represents standard values.
Shaw Almex Industries reserves the right to make changes without prior notice and refuses all
claims arising from such changes. All items are subject to change without previous notice.
	 • �PLATEN  Utilizes innovative Almex flexible platen constructed from extruded plank, silicone heating element and durable
composite insulation. Each platen contours to the belt’s irregularities, ensuring uniform results. Maximum temperature 163°C (325°F).
Available Platen Sizes: 300mm x 300mm (12”x 12”), 500mm x 500mm (20”x 20”)

COMPONENT WEIGHTS
POWER
'EA'
BOLT/NUT
ASSEMBLY
WEIGHT
UPPER
PLATEN
ASSEMBLY
LOWER
PLATEN
ASSEMBLY
TOTAL
WEIGHT
IN MM IN MM IN MM LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG KW
SP-1212-42-R-100 12 x 12 300 x 300 42 1000 51 1295 63 29 18 8 34 15 50 23 260 118 0.9
SP-1212-48-R-100 12 x 12 300 x 300 48 1200 57 1445 71 32 18 8 34 15 50 23 275 125 0.9
SP-1212-72-R-100 12 x 12 300 x 300 72 1800 81 2055 100 46 18 8 34 15 50 23 335 152 0.9
SP-1212-84-R-100 12 x 12 300 x 300 84 2100 93 2360 115 52 18 8 34 15 50 23 365 165 0.9
MODEL
PLATEN SIZE
MAXIMUM
BELT WIDTH BAR LENGTH BAR WEIGHT
COMPONENT WEIGHTS
POWER BOLT/NUT
ASSEMBLY
WEIGHT
UPPER
PLATEN
ASSEMBLY
LOWER
PLATEN
ASSEMBLY
TOTAL
WEIGHT
IN MM IN MM IN MM LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG KW
Maximum operating pressure 100 PSI (7 kg/cm sq)
SP-2020-48-R-100 20 x 20 500 x 500 48 1200 57 1445 71 32 18 8 83 38 105 48 575 260 2.6
SPOT REPAIR
20 inch (500 mm) Platen
Maximum operating pressure
100 psi (7 kg/cm²) or 200 psi (14 kg/cm²)

MAXIMUM
BELT WIDTH BAR LENGTH BAR WEIGHT
COMPONENT WEIGHTS
POWER BOLT/NUT
ASSEMBLY
WEIGHT
UPPER
PLATEN
ASSEMBLY
LOWER
PLATEN
ASSEMBLY
TOTAL
WEIGHT
IN MM IN MM IN MM LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG LBS KG KW
SP-2020-60-R-100 20 x 20 500 x 500 60 1500 69 1750 86 39 18 8 83 38 105 48 635 285 2.6
SP-2020-72-R-100 20 x 20 500 x 500 72 1800 81 2055 100 45 18 8 83 38 105 48 690 313 2.6
SP-2020-84-R-100 20 x 20 500 x 500 84 2100 93 2360 115 52 18 8 83 38 105 48 750 340 2.6
SP-2020-96-R-100 20 x 20 500 x 500 96 2400 105 2665 130 59 18 8 83 38 105 48 810 365 2.6
Maximum operating pressure 200 PSI (14 kg/cm sq)
SP-2020-72-R-200 20 x 20 500 x 500 72 1800 81 2055 123 56 20 9 83 38 110 50 795 360 2.6
SP-2020-84-R-200 20 x 20 500 x 500 84 2100 93 2360 141 64 20 9 83 38 110 50 865 390 2.6
SP-2020-96-R-200 20 x 20 500 x 500 96 2400 105 2665 160 73 20 9 83 38 110 50 945 430 2.6
Specifications are approximate and subject to change without notice.
Jan 2019
REPAIR PRESS – MODEL SUPERSPOTTER    │    SPECIFICATIONS
Shaw Almex Industries   │   For more information 705.746.5884 or 800.461.4351   │   www.almex.com